WATER SPORTS

Windsurfing (First rental include area & equipment introduction) 15 min

Surf Rent
Courses
Basic Course
Short Course

Trial Lesson
Wind-Surf Licence

1 hour

8 hours

3 hours
1 hour

Includes theory, practical examination & certificate

Cat Sailing (First rental include area & Cat Introduction)

Cat Rent F2

Cat Rent K1

Sail Courses

Basic Course
Refresher Course

Trial Lesson

Cat Safaris

Sunset Sailing

Mini Catamaran sailing

Maldivian Traditional Sailship
Sunset Sailship (Dhoni)
* Private hire available on request.

Power Watersports
Waterski + Wakeboard First Step
Advanced or Monoski Wakeboard
Banana Riding

Fun Ride Tubes

Speedboat Hire to Sandbank

1 hour
1 hour

10 hours
4 hours
1 hour

1 hour
2 hours

1 hour

5 min theory + 15 min ride

1round - 15 min
1round - 15 min (min. 4 person)
Tround - 15 min (max. 6 person)

1round - 15 min
1round - 15 min
1round - 15 min

$30.00++ per hour

$200.00++ per person
$120.00++ per person

$45.00++ per person
$50.00++

$50.00++ per Cat/hour
$80.00++ per Cat/hour

$300.00++ per person
$150.00++ per person
$60.00++ per person

$60.00++ for 2 person
$90.00++ for 2 person

$60.00++ for 2 person

$45.00++ per person
$35.00++ per person
$60.00++
$90.00++

$30.00++ per person
$50.00++ per person
$60.00++ per person

$130.00++ per hour

WEEKLY ENTERTAINMENT

Day Venue Time Day Venue Time
Monday Friday
Spa Presentation ~ Sand Bar 20:00-20:30hrs Kid's Crab Race Club House 18:30-19:00hrs
Live Band Sand Bar 20:30-23:30hrs Dive Video Sand Bar 20:30-21:00hrs
Bandos Cinema Sand Bar 21:00-23:30hrs
Tuesday Saturday
Dive Video Sand Bar 20:30- 21:00hrs Kid's Zumba Club House 18:00-19:00hrs
Karaoke Night Sand Bar 21:00-23:00hrs Open Mic with Cathy Sand Bar 20:30-23:00hrs
Wednesday Sunday
Live Band Sand Bar 20:30-23:30hrs Kid's Movie Club House 18:00 - 19:30hrs
Maldivian Night Sand Bar 21:00 - 23:00hrs
Thursday
Kid's Disco Sand Bar 18:00 - 19:.00hrs ~ Everyday Happy Hour Sand Bar 18:30-19:30hrs

Party Night with DJ  Sand Bar

CLUB HOUSE

OPENING TIME 06:00 - 20:30 HRS

20:30 - 00:00hrs

(20% discount on selected beverages)

Tennis Court Badminton Court $12.00++ per hour
Before 16:00 hrs $15.00++ per hour $9.00++ half hour
$12.00++ half hour
Squash Court $12.00++ per hour
After 16:00 hrs $18.00++ per hour $900++ half hour
$15.00++ half hour
Basic lessons charges  $28.00++ Complimentary activities
Partner charges $12.00++ per hour Gym
$9.00++ half hour Steam and Sauna
Top Ride - Spinning Class ~ $10.00++ per person Table Tennis

(Monday & Wednesday & Saturday 17:00-18:00hrs)

CLUB HOUSE

Foosball / Billiard
Board Games
Game Room

Kayaks Parasailing (2 person weight have to below 145kg)
Single Kayak 1 hours $12.00++ 15 min $80.00++ for 1 person
Double Kayak 1hours $18.00++ $150.00++ for 2 person

$190.00++ for 3 person

S.U.P (stand up paddle) Jetski '
1hour $18.00++ (Basic Boards) 1250m|‘n gggggﬁ
1h 35.00 min LU0+

our $ ++(Carbon Boards) o oo
1hours $135.00++

S{:eedboat rescue charge for self inflicted problems $30++ & above.

All water sports services are subject to availability & weather conditions.

Equipment rental is guests responsibility- swimmers, snorkelers & divers have priority.
Before rental, an introduction (surf, sail & area check) is mandatory.

ALL PRICES ARE IN USD & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% T-GST .
For more information, please call the Water Sports Centre Ext 83

Soft drinks and Mineral Water are available at prevailing rates.

KOKKO CLUB  Opening Time 0800-1700hrs

Kid's Club is for children aged 3-12 years.

From 1700-2400hrs child care services can be arranged at rate of $15.00++ per child,
Maximum 3 children per baby sitter

We provide child minding for babies of 1 Years to children of 12 years.

POOL BAR  Opening Time 1000-2000hrs
Soft drinks, Mineral Water, Coffee, Tea, Beer, Ice Cream and Milk Shakes are available at prevailing rates.

ALL PRICES ARE IN USD & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% T-GST .
For more details please contact RIYA Ext 656



DIVING IN BANDOS

Price For Certified Divers Only. Full Equipment *
Boat Trips are not included. Per Dive in US$
1to 4 Dives $62.00++
5 to 8 Dives $60.00++
9 to 12 Dives $58.00++
13 to 16 Dives $56.00++
17 to 20 Dives $54.00++
Diving Packages Full Equipment
10 Dives $530.00++
15 Dives 760.00++
20 Dives 970.00++
NON LIMIT DIVES FOR 6 DAYS - Tanks & Weight
Experienced, Unguided Divers Only
Boat Trips Snorkeling Equipment Rental
Single Boat Trip per Day  $18.00++ Mask
Two Boat Trips per Day ~ $34.00++ Snorkel
Full Day Trip $40.00++ Fins

Complete Set

Tank & Weights
Per Dive in US

$4000++
$38.00++
$36.00++
$34.00++
$32.00++

Tank & Weights

$330.00++
$460.00++
$570.00++

$450.00++

$7.00++ per Day
$2.00++ per Day
$8.00++ per Day
$16.00++ per Day

* Full Equipment” means BCD, Regulator, Octopus, SPG, Air or Nitrox Cylinders, Lead Weights, Mask, Snorkel,

Fins, Wet Suit& Dive Computer.
Surcharge for the use of 14 Litre tank is $5.00++ per dive.

Guided Night Dives: A surcharge of $12.00++ per diver | Underwater Lights: $8.00++ per dive

Course Name

Bubble Maker 8 to 12 yrs old
Discover Scuba Diving

Each subsequent dive after DSD
Scuba Tune Up - Refresher Course
Scuba Diving Course

Scuba Diver Upgrade

Referral Course

Open Water Diving Course
Advanced Open Water Diver
Rescue Diver

Adventure Dive

Enriched Air Nitrox Diver Specialty
Dive Master

All divers must do an orientation/check dive.
Guided Night Dives must be booked one day in advance.
Divers who have not dived for the last two years, It's Mandatory to take a Refresher Course.
The Maximum depth limit for all divers is 30 metres.
All divers must have knowledge of dive with a dive computer.
All divers must respect and preserve the diving environment and marine life.

ALL PRICES ARE IN USD & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12 % T-GST .

For more information, please call Dive Bandos Ext 80

Price

$100.00++
$100.00++
$90.00++

$80.00++

$44000++
$370.00++
$440.00++
$590.00++
$450.00++
$57000++
$70.00++

$170.00++
$910.00++

WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

Day

Monday

Half Day Island Hopping

Night Fishing & Beach B.B.Q
Tuesday

Snorkeling Trip

Male’ Tour

Sunset / Dolphin Cruise
Wednesday

Half Day Island Hopping

Sand Bank picnic

Night Fishing
Thursday

Whale Shark Expedition

Male’ Tour

Malahini Kuda Bandos Ferry
Friday

Snorkeling Trip

Sunset / Dolphin Cruise
Saturday

Half Day Island Hopping

Night Fishing
Sunday

Snorkeling Trip

Male’ Tour

Sunset / Dolphin Cruise
Every Day

Submarine Dive

Sunrise Fishing

Sunset Fishing

Glass Bottom Boat

Photo Flight

Big Game Fishing (Charter Rates)
Half Day Trip 4 hours
Premium Charter 6 hours
Full Day Charter 8 hours

Time

08:30 - 12:30hrs
17:30 - 22:00hrs

09:00 - 12:30hrs
09:30 - 12:30hrs
16:30 - 18:30hrs

08:30 - 12:30hrs
09:00 - 12:30hrs
17:30 - 19:30hrs

05:30 - 15:30hrs
09:30 - 12:30hrs
09:30 - 12:30hrs

08:30 - 12:00hrs
16:30 - 18:30hrs

08:30 - 12:30hrs
17:30 - 19:30hrs

09:00 - 12:30hrs
14:30 - 17:30hrs
16:30 - 18:30hrs

TBA

05:30 - 07:30hrs
16:15 - 18:15hrs
30 Minutes

TBA

05:30 - 09:30hrs

05:30 - 11:30hrs
05:30 - 13:30hrs

Per Person

$65.00++
$90.00++

$55.00++
$55.00++
$65.00++

$65.00++
$85.00++
$55.00++

$275.00++
$55.00++
$2000++

$55.00++
$65.00++

$65.00++
$55.00++

$55.00++
$55.00++
S6500++

$165.00++
$90.00++
$90.00++
$25.00++
$180.00++

$630.00++
$950.00++
$1200.00++

ALL EXCURSIONS REQUIRE A MINIMUM NUMBER OF ADULTS. PLEASE CHECK WITH RIYA FOR DETAILS.
EXCURSIONS MAY CHANGE OR BE POSTPONED DUE TO WEATHER CONDITIONS OR PARTICIPANT NUMBERS.
CANCELLATION CHARGES MAY APPLY. CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS: 50% DISCOUNT. CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS: FREE.

ONE DAY ADVANCE RESERVATION FOR EXCURSIONS, SIGN UP NOW AT RIYA.

ALL PRICES ARE IN USD & SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% T-GST .

For more details please contact RIYA Ext 656



	Page 1
	Page 2

