WATER SPORTS

Windsurfing (First rental include area & equipment introduction) 15 min				
Surf Rent	1 hour	\$30.00++ per hour		
Courses				
Basic Course	8 hours	\$200.00++ per person		
Short Course	3 hours	\$120.00++ per person		
Trial Lesson	1 hour	\$45.00++ per person		
Wind-Surf Licence Includes the	eory, practical examination & certificate	\$50.00++		
Cat Sailing (First rental include area	a & Cat Introduction)			
Cat Rent F2	1 hour	\$50.00++ per Cat/hour		
Cat Rent K1	1 hour	\$80.00++ per Cat/hour		
Sail Courses				
Basic Course	10 hours	\$300.00++ per person		
Refresher Course	4 hours	\$150.00++ per person		
Trial Lesson	1 hour	\$60.00++ per person		
Cat Safaris		¢6000 (0		
Sunset Sailing	1 hour	\$60.00++ for 2 person		
Mini Catamaran sailing	2 hours	\$90.00++ for 2 person		
Maldivian Traditional Sailship				
Sunset Sailship (Dhoni)	1 hour	\$60.00++ for 2 person		
* Private hire available on request.				
Power Watersports				
Waterski + Wakeboard First Step	5 min theory + 15 min ride	\$45.00++ per person		
Advanced or Monoski Wakeboard		\$35.00++ per person		
Banana Riding	1 round - 15 min (min. 4 person) 1 round - 15 min (max. 6 person)	\$60.00++ \$90.00++		
5 84 71	•	·		
Fun Ride Tubes	1 round - 15 min 1 round - 15 min	\$30.00++ per person \$50.00++ per person		
	1 round - 15 min	\$60.00++ per person		
Speedboat Hire to Sandbank		\$130.00++ per hour		
Kayaks	Parasailing (2 person w	eight have to below 145kg)		
Single Kayak 1 hours \$12.	00++ 15 min	\$80.00++ for 1 person		
Double Kayak 1 hours \$18.	00++	\$150.00++ for 2 person		
		\$190.00++ for 3 person		
CUD(. I III)	Jetski			
S.U.P (stand up paddle)	Jetski 15 min	\$50.00++		
S.U.P (stand up paddle) 1 hour \$18.00++ (Basic Boards) 1 hour \$35.00++ (Carbon Boards)	15 min	\$50.00++ \$60.00++ \$75.00++		

Speedboat rescue charge for self inflicted problems \$30++ & above.
All water sports services are subject to availability & weather conditions.
Equipment rental is guests responsibility-swimmers, snorkelers & divers have priority.
Before rental, an introduction (surf, sail & area check) is mandatory.

1 hours

\$135.00++

WEEKLY ENTERTAINMENT

Day		Venue	Time	Day	Venue	Time
Monday Spa Pre: Live Ban	sentation d		20:00-20:30hrs 20:30-23:30hrs	Friday Kid's Crab Race Dive Video Bandos Cinema	Club House Sand Bar Sand Bar	18:30-19:00hrs 20:30-21:00hrs 21:00-23:30hrs
Tuesday Dive Vide Karaoke			20:30- 21:00hrs 21:00-23:00hrs	Saturday Kid's Zumba Open Mic with Cathy		18:00-19:00hrs 20:30-23:00hrs
Wednesday Live Ban		Sand Bar	20:30-23:30hrs	Sunday Kid's Movie Maldivian Night		• 18:00 - 19:30hrs 21:00 - 23:00hrs
Thursday Kid's Diso Party Nig	co ght with DJ	Sand Bar Sand Bar	18:00 - 19:00hrs 20:30 - 00:00hrs	Everyday Happy Hour (20% discount on selected		18:30-19:30hrs

CLUB HOUSE

OPENING TIME 06:00 - 20:30 HRS

Tennis Court Before 16:00 hrs	\$15.00++ per hour \$12.00++ half hour	Badminton Court	\$12.00++ per hour \$9.00++ half hour
After 16:00 hrs	\$18.00++ per hour \$15.00++ half hour	Squash Court	\$12.00++ per hour \$9.00++ half hour
Basic lessons charges Partner charges	\$28.00++ \$12.00++ per hour \$9.00++ half hour	Complimentary activities Gym Steam and Sauna	
Top Ride - Spinning Class (Monday & Wednesday & Saturday 1	\$10.00++ per person 7:00-18:00hrs)	Table Tennis Foosball / Billiard Board Games	

CLUB HOUSE

Soft drinks and Mineral Water are available at prevailing rates.

KOKKO CLUB Opening Time 0800-1700hrs

Kid's Club is for children aged 3-12 years. From 1700-2400hrs child care services can be arranged at rate of \$15.00++ per child, Maximum 3 children per baby sitter We provide child minding for babies of 1 Years to children of 12 years.

POOL BAR Opening Time 1000-2000hrs

Soft drinks, Mineral Water, Coffee, Tea, Beer, Ice Cream and Milk Shakes are available at prevailing rates.

Game Room

DIVING IN BANDOS

Price For Certified Divers Only. Boat Trips are not included.	Full Equipment * Per Dive in US\$	Tank & Weights Per Dive in US\$
1 to 4 Dives 5 to 8 Dives 9 to 12 Dives 13 to 16 Dives 17 to 20 Dives	\$62.00++ \$60.00++ \$58.00++ \$56.00++ \$54.00++	\$40.00++ \$38.00++ \$36.00++ \$34.00++ \$32.00++
Diving Packages 10 Dives	Full Equipment \$530.00++	Tank & Weights \$330.00++

\$530.00++

\$760.00++

\$970.00++

\$460.00++

\$570.00++

\$450.00++

NON LIMIT DIVES FOR 6 DAYS - Tanks & Weight

Experienced, Unguided Divers Only

Doot Tring

10 Dives

15 Dives

20 Dives

Boat Trips		Snorkeling Equipment Rental	
Single Boat Trip per Day		Mask	\$7.00++ per Day \$2.00++ per Day
Two Boat Trips per Day Full Day Trip	\$34.00++ \$40.00++	Snorkel Fins	\$8.00++ per Day
		Complete Set	\$16.00++ per Day

^{*} Full Equipment" means BCD, Regulator, Octopus, SPG, Air or Nitrox Cylinders, Lead Weights, Mask, Snorkel, Fins, Wet Suit& Dive Computer.

Surcharge for the use of 14 Litre tank is \$5.00++ per dive.

Guided Night Dives: A surcharge of \$12.00++ per diver | Underwater Lights: \$8.00++ per dive

Course Name	Price
Bubble Maker 8 to 12 yrs old Discover Scuba Diving	\$100.00++ \$100.00++
Each subsequent dive after DSD Scuba Tune Up - Refresher Course Scuba Diving Course Scuba Diver Upgrade Referral Course Open Water Diving Course Advanced Open Water Diver Rescue Diver Adventure Dive Enriched Air Nitrox Diver Specialty Dive Master	\$90.00++ \$80.00++ \$440.00++ \$370.00++ \$440.00++ \$590.00++ \$450.00++ \$570.00++ \$170.00++ \$910.00++
2	

All divers must do an orientation/check dive. Guided Night Dives must be booked one day in advance. Divers who have not dived for the last two years, It's Mandatory to take a Refresher Course. The Maximum depth limit for all divers is 30 metres. All divers must have knowledge of dive with a dive computer All divers must respect and preserve the diving environment and marine life.

WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

Day	Time	Per Person
Monday		
Half Day Island Hopping	08:30 - 12:30hrs	\$65.00++
Night Fishing & Beach B.B.Q	17:30 - 22:00hrs	\$90.00++
Tuesday		
Snorkeling Trip	09:00 - 12:30hrs	\$55.00++
Male' Tour	09:30 - 12:30hrs	\$55.00++
Sunset / Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30hrs	\$65.00++
Wednesday		
Half Day Island Hopping	08:30 - 12:30hrs	\$65.00++
Sand Bank picnic	09:00 - 12:30hrs	\$85.00++
Night Fishing	17:30 - 19:30hrs	\$55.00++
Thursday		
Whale Shark Expedition	05:30 - 15:30hrs	\$275.00++
Male' Tour	09:30 - 12:30hrs	\$55.00++
Malahini Kuda Bandos Ferry	09:30 - 12:30hrs	\$20.00++
Friday	0070 40001	\$55.00
Snorkeling Trip	08:30 - 12:00hrs	\$55.00++
Sunset / Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30hrs	\$65.00++
Saturday	00.70 10.70	¢cr.oo
Half Day Island Hopping	08:30 - 12:30hrs	\$65.00++ \$55.00++
Night Fishing	17:30 - 19:30hrs	\$55.00++
Sunday	00.00 12.706	\$55.00++
Snorkeling Trip Male' Tour	09:00 - 12:30hrs 14:30 - 17:30hrs	\$55.00++
Sunset / Dolphin Cruise	16:30 - 18:30hrs	\$6500++
·	10.50 - 10.501118	\$0000++
Every Day	TBA	\$165.00++
Submarine Dive		\$90.00++
Sunrise Fishing	05:30 - 07:30hrs	\$90.00++
Sunset Fishing Glass Bottom Boat	16:15 - 18:15hrs 30 Minutes	\$25.00++
		•
Photo Flight	TBA	\$180.00++
Big Game Fishing (Charter Rates)		0.7000
Half Day Trip 4 hours	05:30 - 09:30hrs	\$630.00++
Premium Charter 6 hours	05:30 - 11:30hrs	\$950.00++
Full Day Charter 8 hours	05:30 - 13:30hrs	\$1200.00++

ALL EXCURSIONS REQUIRE A MINIMUM NUMBER OF ADULTS. PLEASE CHECK WITH RIYA FOR DETAILS. EXCURSIONS MAY CHANGE OR BE POSTPONED DUE TO WEATHER CONDITIONS OR PARTICIPANT NUMBERS. CANCELLATION CHARGES MAY APPLY. CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS: 50% DISCOUNT. CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS: FREE. ONE DAY ADVANCE RESERVATION FOR EXCURSIONS, SIGN UP NOW AT RIYA.